TECHNICAL DRAWING / TEKNİK ÇİZİM
CODE / KOD : 10PD80384
SIZE :33x21 inç
838 x 533 mm
DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA : 33x21" Padova Undermount
TOLERANCE / TOLERANS : 100 mm ± 1  %
33"
[838mm]
10"
[254mm]
21"
[533mm] 18,1"
[460mm]
5"
[Ø127,5mm]
3,75"
[Ø95mm]
5"
[Ø127,5mm]
3,75"
[Ø95mm]
21"
[533mm]
18,6"
[473mm]
33"
[838mm]
30,6"
[778mm]
9,1"
[232mm]
9,1"
[232mm]
88° 88°
R15 R15
5,6"
[142mm]
5,6"
[142mm]